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S 0785 General Bill, By Cromer
Summary: Consumer Affairs Commission

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 37-6-502, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE
COMMISSION ON CONSUMER AFFAIRS, SO AS TO REVISE THE MEMBERSHIP OF THE COMMISSION.

12/06/17
12/06/17
01/09/18
01/09/18
02/20/18
02/28/18
03/13/18
03/14/18

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance

Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 50)

Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance (Senate Journal-page 50)

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Banking and Insurance (Senate Journal-page 10)
Committee Amendment Adopted (Senate Journal-page 41)

Amended (Senate Journal-page 25)
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